To verify the authenticity of the information on this certificate, you may scan the QR code or visit
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
CERTIFICATE TO FOREIGN GOVERNMENT
In order to allow the importation of United States products into foreign countries , the U.S. Food and Drug
Administration (FDA) certifies the following information concerning the product(s) to be exported listed below:
The product(s) described above (and the manufacturing/distribution site(s) which produces/distributes it) is subject
to the jurisdiction of the FDA under the Federal Food, Drug, and Cosmetic Act.
It is certified that the above product(s) may be marketed in, and legally exported from, the United States of
America at this time. The manufacturing plant(s) in which the product(s) is produced is subject to periodic
inspections.The last such inspection showed that the plant(s), at that time, appeared to be in substantial
compliance with current good manufacturing practice requirements for the product(s) listed above.
 This certificate is valid from May 14, 2024 to May 13, 2026.
Name of Product(s) Name of Manufacturer/Distributor, Address
See Attached List See Attached List
   Sincerely,
CDR Cesar A. Perez, PhD, Director
DRP2: Division of Establishment Support
Office of Regulatory Programs
Office of Product Evaluation and Quality
Center for Devices and Radiological Health
U.S. Food and Drug Administration, DHHS
(11 Pages) (One Page)
Name of Owner Operator
Auxein Inc
1500 NW Suite 205
Doral
Doral, FL
USA 33172
Name of Manufacturer
Auxein medical Private limited
Plot No.168,169,170 Phase-IV, Sector 57, Kundli Industrial
area,
HSIIDC  Sonipat- 131028, Haryana, INDIA
Sonipat, Haryana
INDIA 131028
Name of Distributor
AUXEIN INC
1500 NW 89TH CT UNIT 205
Doral, FL
USA 33172
----END OF MANUFACTURER/DISTRIBUTOR LIST----
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
Certificate to Foreign Government - Name of Manufacturer/Distributor Attachment Page 1 of 1
Name of Owner Operator
Auxein Inc
1500 NW Suite 205
Doral
Doral, FL
USA 33172
Name of Manufacturer
Auxein medical Private limited
Plot No.168,169,170 Phase-IV, Sector 57, Kundli Industrial area,
HSIIDC  Sonipat- 131028, Haryana, INDIA
Sonipat, Haryana
INDIA 131028
Name of Distributor
AUXEIN INC
1500 NW 89TH CT UNIT 205
Doral, FL
USA 33172
Name of Product(s)
5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Titanium
TI-1269.30 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 30mm, Titanium
TI-1269.35 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 35mm, Titanium
TI-1269.40 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 40mm, Titanium
TI-1269.45 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 45mm, Titanium
TI-1269.50 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 50mm, Titanium
TI-1269.55 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 55mm, Titanium
TI-1269.60 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 60mm, Titanium
TI-1269.65 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 65mm, Titanium
TI-1269.70 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 70mm, Titanium
TI-1269.75 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 75mm, Titanium
TI-1269.80 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 80mm, Titanium
TI-1269.85 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 85mm, Titanium
TI-1269.90 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 90mm, Titanium
TI-1269.95 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 95mm, Titanium
TI-1269.100 ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 100mm, Titanium
4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.212-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 12mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.214-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 14mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.216-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 16mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.218-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 18mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.220-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 20mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.222-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 22mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.224-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 24mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.226-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 26mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.228-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 28mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.230-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 30mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.232-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 32mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.234-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 34mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.236-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 36mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.238-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 38mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.240-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 40mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.242-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 42mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.244-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 44mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.246-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 46mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.248-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 48mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.250-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 50mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
Certificate to Foreign Government - Name of Product(s) Attachment Page 1 of 11
105.252-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 52mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.254-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 54mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.255-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 55mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.256-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 56mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.258-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 58mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.260-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 60mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.265-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 65mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.270-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 70mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.280-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 80mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.285-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 85mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
105.290-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 90mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.012-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 12mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.014-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 14mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.016-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 16mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.018-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 18mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.020-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 20mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.022-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 22mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.024-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 24mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.026-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 26mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.028-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 28mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.030-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 30mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.032-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 32mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.034-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 34mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.036-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 36mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.038-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 38mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.040-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 40mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.042-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 42mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.044-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 44mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.046-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 46mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.048-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 48mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.050-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 50mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.052-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 52mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.054-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 54mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.056-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 56mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.058-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 58mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.060-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 60mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.065-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 65mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.070-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 70mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.075-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 75mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.080-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 80mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.085-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 85mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.090-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 90mm, Stainless Steel, Sterile
5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Stainless Steel, Sterile
119.212-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 12mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.214-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 14mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.216-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 16mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.218-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 18mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.220-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 20mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.222-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 22mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.224-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 24mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
Certificate to Foreign Government - Name of Product(s) Attachment Page 2 of 11
119.226-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 26mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.228-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 28mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.230-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 30mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.232-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 32mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.234-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 34mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.236-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 36mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.238-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 38mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.240-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 40mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.242-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 42mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.244-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 44mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.246-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 46mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.248-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 48mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.250-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 50mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.255-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 55mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.260-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 60mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.265-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 65mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.270-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 70mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.275-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 75mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.280-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 80mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.285-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 85mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
119.290-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head), Length 90mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Stainless Steel, Sterile
1360-20-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  20mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-22-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  22mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-24-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  24mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-26-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  26mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-28-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  28mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-30-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  30mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-32-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  32mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-34-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  34mm,
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
Certificate to Foreign Government - Name of Product(s) Attachment Page 3 of 11
Stainless Steel, Sterile
1360-36-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  36mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-38-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  38mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-40-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  40mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-42-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  42mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-44-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  44mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-46-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  46mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-48-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  48mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-50-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  50mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-55-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  55mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-60-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  60mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-65-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  65mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-70-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  70mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-75-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  75mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-80-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  80mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-85-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  85mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-90-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  90mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-95-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock  Cancellous  Screw,  Full  Thread,  Self-Tapping,  (Hex Head),  Length  95mm,
Stainless  Steel,  Sterile
1360-100-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 100mm,
Stainless Steel, Sterile
1360-105-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 105mm,
Stainless Steel, Sterile
1360-110-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 110mm,
Stainless Steel, Sterile
5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Stainless Steel, Sterile
1256-20-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 20mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-22-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 22mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-24-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 24mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-26-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 26mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-28-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 28mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-30-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 30mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-32-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 32mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-34-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 34mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
Certificate to Foreign Government - Name of Product(s) Attachment Page 4 of 11
1256-36-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 36mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-38-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 38mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-40-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 40mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-42-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 42mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-44-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 44mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-46-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 46mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-48-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 48mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-50-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 50mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-55-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 55mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-60-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 60mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-65-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 65mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-70-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 70mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-75-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 75mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-80-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 80mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-85-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 85mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-90-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 90mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-95-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short  Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head),  Length 95mm,
Stainless Steel,  Sterile
1256-100-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 100mm,
Stainless Steel, Sterile
1256-105-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 105mm,
Stainless Steel, Sterile
1256-110-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 110mm,
Stainless Steel, Sterile
5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Stainless Steel, Sterile
156.020-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 20mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.025-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 25mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.030-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 30mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.035-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 35mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.040-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 40mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.045-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 45mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.050-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 50mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.055-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 55mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.060-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 60mm, Stainless Steel,
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
Certificate to Foreign Government - Name of Product(s) Attachment Page 5 of 11
Sterile
156.065-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 65mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.070-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 70mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.075-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 75mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.080-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 80mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.085-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 85mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.090-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 90mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.095-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 95mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.100-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 100mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.105-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 105mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.110-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 110mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.115-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 115mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
156.120-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 120mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Stainless Steel, Sterile
1269.30-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 30mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.35-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 35mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.40-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 40mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.45-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 45mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.50-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 50mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.55-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 55mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.60-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 60mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.65-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 65mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.70-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 70mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.75-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 75mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.80-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 80mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.85-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 85mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.90-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 90mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.95-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 95mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
1269.100-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 100mm, Stainless Steel,
Sterile
4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.212-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 12mm, Titanium, Sterile
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
Certificate to Foreign Government - Name of Product(s) Attachment Page 6 of 11
TI-105.214-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 14mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.216-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 16mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.218-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 18mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.220-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 20mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.222-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 22mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.224-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 24mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.226-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 26mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.228-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 28mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.230-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 30mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.232-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 32mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.234-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 34mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.236-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 36mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.238-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 38mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.240-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 40mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.242-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 42mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.244-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 44mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.246-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 46mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.248-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 48mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.250-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 50mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.252-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 52mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.254-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 54mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.255-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 55mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.256-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 56mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.258-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 58mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.260-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 60mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.265-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 65mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.270-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 70mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.280-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 80mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.285-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 85mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-105.290-S ,4.5mm Cortical Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 90mm, Titanium, Sterile
5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.012-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 12mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.014-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 14mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.016-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 16mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.018-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 18mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.020-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 20mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.022-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 22mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.024-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 24mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.026-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 26mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.028-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 28mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.030-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 30mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.032-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 32mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.034-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 34mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.036-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 36mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.038-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 38mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.040-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 40mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.042-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 42mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.044-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 44mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.046-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 46mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.048-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 48mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.050-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 50mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.052-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 52mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.054-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 54mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.056-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 56mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.058-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 58mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.060-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 60mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.065-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 65mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.070-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 70mm, Titanium, Sterile
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
Certificate to Foreign Government - Name of Product(s) Attachment Page 7 of 11
TI-119.075-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 75mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.080-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 80mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.085-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 85mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.090-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 90mm, Titanium, Sterile
5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.212-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 12mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.214-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 14mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.216-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 16mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.218-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 18mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.220-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 20mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.222-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 22mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.224-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 24mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.226-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 26mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.228-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 28mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.230-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 30mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.232-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 32mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.234-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 34mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.236-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 36mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.238-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 38mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.240-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 40mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.242-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 42mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.244-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 44mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.246-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 46mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.248-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 48mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.250-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 50mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.255-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 55mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.260-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 60mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.265-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 65mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.270-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 70mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.275-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 75mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.280-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 80mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.285-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 85mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-119.290-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Screw, Self-Tapping & Self-Drilling, (Hex Head) Length 90mm, Titanium, Sterile
5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-20-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 20mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-22-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 22mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-24-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 24mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-26-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 26mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-28-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 28mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-30-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 30mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-32-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 32mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-34-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 34mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-36-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 36mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-38-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 38mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-40-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 40mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-42-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 42mm,
Titanium, Sterile
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
Certificate to Foreign Government - Name of Product(s) Attachment Page 8 of 11
TI-1360-44-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 44mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-46-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 46mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-48-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 48mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-50-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 50mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-55-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 55mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-60-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 60mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-65-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 65mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-70-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 70mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-75-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 75mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-80-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 80mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-85-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 85mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-90-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 90mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-95-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 95mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-100-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 100mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-105-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 105mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1360-110-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 110mm,
Titanium, Sterile
5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-20-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 20mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-22-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 22mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-24-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 24mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-26-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 26mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-28-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 28mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-30-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 30mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-32-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 32mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-34-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 34mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-36-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 36mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-38-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 38mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-40-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 40mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-42-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 42mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-44-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 44mm,
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
Certificate to Foreign Government - Name of Product(s) Attachment Page 9 of 11
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-46-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 46mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-48-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 48mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-50-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 50mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-55-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 55mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-60-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 60mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-65-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 65mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-70-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 70mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-75-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 75mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-80-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 80mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-85-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 85mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-90-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 90mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-95-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 95mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-100-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 100mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-105-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 105mm,
Titanium, Sterile
TI-1256-110-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cancellous Screw, Short Thread, Self-Tapping, (Hex Head), Length 110mm,
Titanium, Sterile
5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.020-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 20mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.025-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 25mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.030-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 30mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.035-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 35mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.040-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 40mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.045-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 45mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.050-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 50mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.055-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 55mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.060-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 60mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.065-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 65mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.070-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 70mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.075-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 75mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.080-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 80mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.085-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 85mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.090-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 90mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.095-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 95mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.100-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 100mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.105-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 105mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.110-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 110mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.115-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 115mm, Titanium, Sterile
TI-156.120-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Full Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 120mm, Titanium, Sterile
5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Titanium, Sterile
TI-1269.30-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 30mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.35-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 35mm, Titanium,
Sterile
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
Certificate to Foreign Government - Name of Product(s) Attachment Page 10 of 11
TI-1269.40-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 40mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.45-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 45mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.50-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 50mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.55-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 55mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.60-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 60mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.65-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 65mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.70-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 70mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.75-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 75mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.80-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 80mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.85-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 85mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.90-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 90mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.95-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 95mm, Titanium,
Sterile
TI-1269.100-S ,5.0mm Wise-Lock Cannulated Screw, Partial Thread, Self-Tapping, Length 100mm, Titanium,
Sterile
--------------------------------END OF PRODUCT LIST--------------------------------------
Certificate No. 8733-5-2024-1
Certificate to Foreign Government - Name of Product(s) Attachment Page 11 of 11